
Результаты участия студентов ГБПОУ КК «БАК» в ФЭПО 
в 2022- 2023 учебном году
(на 07.04.2023г.)

	группа
	Учебная дисциплина
	Ведущий преподаватель
	дата
	успеваемость
	качество
	с\б

	149
	ПОПД
	Т.И. Исаева
	03.04.2023
	100
	85
	4,3

	445
	Иностранный язык
	Е.Б. Репич
	03.04.2023
	100
	88
	4,2

	445
	Иностранный язык
	Н.А. Якуба
	03.04.2023
	100
	91
	4,5

	149
	Основы философии
	С.Н. Василенко
	04.04.2023
	100
	75
	3,9

	543
	История
	С.Н. Василенко
	05.04.2023
	92
	60
	3,6

	141
	Иностранный язык
	Е.С. Овод
	06.04.2023
	100
	82
	4,4

	945
	Основы философии
	Ю.П. Белоконь
	06.04.2023
	100
	65
	3,9

	837
	ПОПД
	А.В. Сергеева
	07.04.2023
	100
	100
	4,5

	347
	Иностранный язык
	Н.А. Якуба
	07.04.2023
	100
	58
	3,7

	347
	Иностранный язык
	Л.В. Чернякова
	07.04.2023
	100
	100
	4,7



